

**LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMF 5348D

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>				
1	BOOTLID	BADLY DENTED	1,780.20	1,715.30
1	BOOTLID 'H' LOGO	NECESSARY	48.50	48.50
1	BOOTLID 'ELANTRA' EMBLEM	NECESSARY	62.00	62.00
2	BOOTLID REFLECTORS @\$450.00	NOT NECESSARY	900.00	-
1	BOOTLID INNER LOCK	TWISTED	215.00	145.80
1	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	TWISTED	288.00	166.20
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	788.50	459.40
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH	DEFORMED / TORN	452.00	386.50
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$105.00	CRACKED	210.00	131.00
1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	NOT FITTED	188.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	495.00	386.50
2	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKETS @\$165.00	NOT NECESSARY	330.00	-
3	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT LOWER BRACKETS @\$25.00	NOT NECESSARY	75.00	-
2	TAILLAMPS @\$981.00	CRACKED	1,962.00	1,170.60
1	REAR END PANEL	BADLY DENTED	666.00	594.20
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	TWISTED	215.00	148.50
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	NOT NECESSARY	499.00	-
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,480.00	-
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-	-1,082.90
			10,654.20	4,331.60
<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>				
1	SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	SHORTED	280.00	200.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
			380.00	300.00
<u>LABOUR</u>				
	TO CHECK WIRING.		50.00	30.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REVERSE SENSOR.		80.00	50.00
	TO TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM.		80.00	60.00

Report Ref No. CS/UOI20010729/Uvf3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY.		120.00	80.00
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING.		100.00	60.00
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS.		1,200.00	750.00
	INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR FLOOR PANEL.			
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.		1,500.00	1,100.00
			3,130.00	2,130.00
GRAND TOTAL			14,164.20	6,761.60
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)				5,400.00

Report Ref No. CS/UOI20010729/Uvf3e2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.